
CONFIRMATION 2023-24 COMPLETE SCHEDULE FOR BOTH GROUPS   
(Schedules broken out by group on next pages) 
Classes from 6:30 to 7:30 in the Barn - Mentor Nights in Memorial Room 
 

10/9  Both groups: Introduction to Confirmation 

10/16  Group 1: Jesus’ Life 

10/23  Group 2: Jesus’ Life 

10/30  Group 1: Jesus’ Teachings 

11/6  Group 2: Jesus’ Teachings 

11/13  Group 1: The Church 

11/20  Group 2: The Church 

11/27  Group 1: Sacraments 

12/4  Mentor Night 1 - Both groups, with mentors  

12/11  Group 2: Sacraments 

12/18  Both groups: The Christmas Story 

12/25  No Class 

1/1   No Class 

1/8  Mentor Night 2 - Both groups, with mentors  

1/15  No Class - MLK Day 

1/22  Group 1: Prayer 

1/29  Group 2: Prayer  

2/5  Mentor Night 3 - Both groups, with mentors  

2/12  Group 1: Mission 

2/19  No Class - Presidents’ Day 

2/26  Group 2: Mission 

3/4  Mentor Night 4 - Both groups, with mentors  

3/11  Group 1: The Essentials of Faith 

3/18  Both groups: Journey through Holy Week  

3/25  Both groups: Easter Service Practice 

3/31  Easter Sunday 7:00 a.m. service – Confirmands lead! 

4/1  No Class 

4/8   Group 2: The Essentials of Faith 

4/15  No Class 

4/22  Mentor Night 5 - Both groups, with mentors  

4/29  Closing Dinner - Both groups  

5/5  Confirmation Sunday  



Group 1 Schedule of Classes 
Classes from 6:30 to 7:30 in the Barn - Mentor nights in Memorial Room 

 

10/9  Both groups: Introduction to Confirmation 

10/16  Group 1: Jesus’ Life 

10/30  Group 1: Jesus’ Teachings 

11/13  Group 1: The Church 

11/27  Group 1: Sacraments 

12/4  Mentor Night 1 - Both groups, with mentors  

12/18  Both groups: The Christmas Story 

12/25  No Class 

1/1   No Class 

1/8  Mentor Night 2 - Both groups, with mentors  

1/15  No Class - MLK Day 

1/22  Group 1: Prayer 

2/5  Mentor Night 3 - Both groups, with mentors  

2/12  Group 1: Mission 

2/19  No Class - Presidents’ Day 

3/4  Mentor Night 4 - Both groups, with mentors  

3/11  Group 1: The Essentials of Faith 

3/18  Both groups: Journey through Holy Week  

3/25  Both groups: Easter Service Practice 

3/31  Easter Sunday 7:00 a.m. service – Confirmands lead! 

4/1  No Class 

4/15  No Class 

4/22  Mentor Night 5 - Both groups, with mentors  

4/29  Closing Dinner - Both groups  

5/5  Confirmation Sunday 
  



Group 2 Schedule 
Classes from 6:30 to 7:30 in the Barn – Mentor Nights in Memorial Room 
 

10/9  Both groups: Introduction to Confirmation 

10/23  Group 2: Jesus’ Life 

11/6  Group 2: Jesus’ Teachings 

11/20  Group 2: The Church 

12/4  Mentor Night 1 - Both groups, with mentors  

12/11  Group 2: Sacraments 

12/18  Both groups: The Christmas Story 

12/25  No Class 

1/1   No Class 

1/8  Mentor Night 2 - Both groups, with mentors  

1/15  No Class - MLK Day 

1/29  Group 2: Prayer  

2/5  Mentor Night 3 - Both groups, with mentors  

2/19  No Class - Presidents’ Day 

2/26  Group 2: Mission 

3/4  Mentor Night 4 - Both groups, with mentors  

3/18  Both groups: Journey through Holy Week  

3/25  Both groups: Easter Service Practice 

3/31  Easter Sunday 7:00 a.m. service – Confirmands lead! 

4/1  No Class 

4/8   Group 2: The Essentials of Faith 

4/15  No Class 

4/22  Mentor Night 5 - Both groups, with mentors  

4/29  Closing Dinner - Both groups  

5/5  Confirmation Sunday 


